Add: Hutou Industrial Zone, Liushi, Yueqing, Wenzhou, Zhejiang, China
Tel: 0086-577-61989999      Fax: 0086-577-61891122
Web: www.cncele.com         E-mail: cncele@cncele.com
Printed on Recycled Paper
All rights reserved by
CNC ELECTRIC GROUP ZHEJIANG TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
CNC ELECTRIC GROUP
ZHEJIANG TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

3
7
Release type code
/
Frame size current
Breaking
capacity
Icu/Ics(kA)
63/125/160/250/400/
630/800/1250/1600
250
8
MA:Single magnetic
T/A : overload adjustable
RT: Overload+short
circuit adjustable
E : Electronic
Y: LCD intelligent
electronic
YV: Voltage
measurement type
YP:Power measurement
LE: Earth leakage type
125/160/250/
400/630/800
125/160/250/630/
800/1250/1600
100/160/250/
400/630/1600
S
M
H
Operation
P: electric
drive
operation
Z: rotational
handle
W: operate
directly
Poles
3, 4
Tripping mode
and inner accessory
2: only with the
instantaneous release
device
3: complex release
Note: the last two
numbers are
attachment code
Rated Current (A)
63：10, 16, 20, 32, 40,
50, 63
125：10, 16, 20, 32, 40,
50, 63, 80, 100, 125
160：10, 16, 20, 32, 40,
50, 63, 80, 100, 125,
140, 160 250：100,
125, 140, 160, 180,
200, 225, 250
400：250,300, 315,
350, 400
630：400, 500, 630
800：500, 630, 700,
800
1600：1000,1250,1600
Application
1: for
distribution
2: for
protecting the
motor